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JORDAN

“Forward in Faith”
2020-2021 CALENDAR OF EVENTS (as of 9.30.2020)

SCHOOL DAY 8:00 AM- 3:10 PM (First Bell 7:50am/Tardy Bell 8:00am) / WEDNESDAY DISMISSAL 2:30 PM
Pre-K 3yr and 4yr Class Time: (T-W-Th and M-F) 8:00 — 11:00am (Childcare: Doors Open 6:30am / Pick-up by 5:30pm)
Student Mass on Wednesdays @9:00am / on Holy Days at 11:00am
PARENT ORGANIZATIONS: Home & School Association & Booster Club meet monthly. Dates posted in Newsletters

2019
AUGUST

17 Unpack Your Backpack Night 5:00-6:30p

19 First Day of School for K-8 (1/2 Day)

11:30 Dismissal
Childcare Available for K-6

20 First Day of School for all K-8

22 Opening School Liturgy 9:00am

24 First Day for Preschool and Pre-K Programs
SEPTEMBER

7 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

18 Quarter One Mid-Term

OCTOBER
1 Wreath Sale Begins

12 In-Service / NO SCHOOL

23 Quarter One Ends (47 days)

26-30 Book Fair

28-30 Fall Conferences and Book Fair

28 Conferences 4-8pm

29 Conferences

30 No School
NOVEMBER

20 Quarter Two Mid-Term
23-27 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Week Break

DECEMBER
19- 1/3 NO SCHOOL / Christmas Break

Note: This calendar is partial as we await more directives for the
2020-2021 school year.

2020
JANUARY
1-3
4
15
18
31-Feb 5

FEBRUARY
1-5
15
15
17

MARCH
13-21
26
30-31

APRIL
2
5
24
28
26-30
30

MAY
15
25
27
28
28

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
Classes Resume

Quarter Two Ends (43 days)

NO SCHOOL / Martin Luther King Day
Catholic School’s Week / Book Fair Week

Catholic Schools Week (continues)
Quarter Three Mid-Term

NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day
Ash Wednesday

NO SCHOOL / Spring Break
Quarter Three Ends (43 days)
Spring Conferences (Optional 4-8pm)

Good Friday / No School
Easter Monday / No School
Gala

Quarter Four Mid-Term
Book Fair Week
Grandparent Day K-8

Booster Club Golf Outing, Highland Springs

8" Grade Graduation

Last Day for Preschool / PreK

Quarter Four Ends (43 days)

Last Day of School / All School Mass

*Early Dismissal

*No Childcare Available / No Pre-K on this Day



