

## "Forward in Faith"

## 2020-2021 CALENDAR OF EVENTS (as of 9.30.2020)

SCHOOL DAY 8:00 AM- 3:10 PM (First Bell 7:50am/Tardy Bell 8:00am) / WEDNESDAY DISMISSAL 2:30 PM Pre-K 3yr and 4yr Class Time: (T-W-Th and M-F) 8:00 – 11:00am (Childcare: Doors Open 6:30am / Pick-up by 5:30pm)

Student Mass on Wednesdays @9:00am / on Holy Days at 11:00am

PARENT ORGANIZATIONS: Home & School Association & Booster Club meet monthly. Dates posted in Newsletters

2019 AUGUST		2020	
	npack Your Backpack Night 5:00–6:30p	JANUARY	
	rst Day of School for K-8 (1/2 Day)	1-3	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break
	1:30 Dismissal	4	Classes Resume
CI	hildcare Available for K-6	15	Quarter Two Ends (43 days)
20 Fii	rst Day of School for all K-8	18	NO SCHOOL / Martin Luther King Day
22 Or	pening School Liturgy 9:00am	31-Feb 5	
	rst Day for Preschool and Pre-K Programs		
	,	<b>FEBRUARY</b>	
SEPTEMBER		1-5	Catholic Schools Week (continues)
7 <b>N</b>	IO SCHOOL - Labor Day	15	Quarter Three Mid-Term
18 Q	Quarter One Mid-Term	15	NO SCHOOL - Presidents' Day
		17	Ash Wednesday
OCTOBER			
	reath Sale Begins	MARCH	
	-Service / NO SCHOOL	13-21	NO SCHOOL / Spring Break
	uarter One Ends (47 days)	26	Quarter Three Ends (43 days)
	ook Fair	30-31	Spring Conferences (Optional 4-8pm)
	all Conferences and Book Fair		
	onferences 4-8pm	APRIL	
	onferences	2	Good Friday / No School
30 <b>N</b> o	o School	5	Easter Monday / No School
		24	Gala
NOVEMBER		28	Quarter Four Mid-Term
	uarter Two Mid-Term	26-30	Book Fair Week
23-27 <b>NC</b>	O SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Week Break	30	Grandparent Day K-8
DECEMBER		MAY	
19- 1/3 <b>N</b> (	O SCHOOL / Christmas Break	15	Booster Club Golf Outing, Highland Springs
		25	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation
		27	Last Day for Preschool / PreK
		28	Quarter Four Ends (43 days)
		28	Last Day of School / All School Mass
			*Early Dismissal
Note: This calendar is partial as we await more directives for the 2020-2021 school year.			*No Childcare Available / No Pre-K on this Day